CNV_M1_HG19 19 35660924 35665484 TSI

NA20535  m—

NAZ0826
freir——— T8 L NTR T T |

NAZ0S1S
A2

1
NAZ0SES
NAZ0360  mmmm—
NA20807
NA20803
NA20532
NA2077T

o AR
NS — L
NA20756__ —"
o —
NASEED

b ——
et ——— T

NAZDSSZ
NAZos15
NAZSHER DI |0 RN
NAZOT7S
NS )
0600

Wms
waoos10
NA20585
NS s | NAN NS
Nmm
woosss
e
NA20503  ne—
o
o
NAZOTOE NA20502
b Wm
wager
MgRrE e N
T L R 111 1]
5

NA20822
NA20700

NAZ0536  mmm—
NAZ0306  mmm—

NA20539

NAZ0708
NA20770

Nazors?
NAZSES? 1 R A RSB
NAEEES:  —t

NAZ0s16
NA20787
NA207S6
NAZ0828
NA20800

NAZ0505
NA20818

NAZ0770
NA20522
NAZ07T2

NA20760 11 Ry
NAZOS0: _memmm—
'NAZ0503
NRZORTT
o
N

RS
o512
NI iz 1110
NAZB3%% T I 0
NA0502
Nissegz
555

NA2

NAZ0575  mem—

NAZ03TT 010 O M
NA20790
NA20804
NA20792

—
NAZ0S20  m—

H CNO m CN1

p— NA20810
R NA20539

NA20792

———
677 —
0 O 0 V53857
Nazos3
NAzS3Rs
R
NAZB3?
NAzose
NABB3E8

NA20539
NA20512

20525
L ———

NA20505
NAZ0502
NA20804

NAZ0796
pee— 20811
e —— 720759
NA20543
NA20582
NA20800
NA20504
NA20B8E
NA20516
pu— 20810
e 720544
NA20507
NA20517
NA20515,
NA2G755
p— 20541
e NA20828

p— NA20804
e NA20503

NA20798
NA20756

Rifhosa I
000

0 O 1 0 0 O
NAZ0BIT

L —
I 0 1 A e NA20527

NA20510
— NAZO760

120826
IA20806

NAZ0769
NA20504
NA20508
NA20544
NA20513
NAZOS08
— NAZ0520

. W)

— 20771
NA20502

Ll 1l NA20785

Ll 1 NA20515
R e —
e a— —_—

L1 1 NA20524

— 20809
NA20768
. NAZ0754
NA20517
— W
NA20513
NA20753

Nazors?
— Lt A R N 233757
IA20541
-- NAes
1200 NA20778
—
| ——
NAZ0509
— NA20774
Nazoazs
NABSRRE
g 1120520
i I —— v
IS V%0550 v
—
1 ———

NA20518
NA20532

NAZ0B1S
NA20803
NAZ076S
NA20569

ME=
Ry

NAznsm
Nazosss

NA20797

— NA20771

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




